AbflugLive
Zeit
15:20
15:40
18:55
19:00

8888

Druckversion

Flug Nr.
05 0906
05 2305
05 0902
LH 1273

MNach Via
Wien

Hurghada Linz
Wien

Frankfurt

Last Update 08.11.2015 15:02

AnkunftLive

Zeit

14:55
17:40
18:15
21:30

8888

Druckversion

Flug Nr.

05 2306
LH 1272
05 0901
050913

von Via
Hurghada

Frankfurt

Wian

Wien

Last Update 08.11.2015 15:02

08.11.2015 09.11.2015
Info
einsteigen
08.11.2015 09.11.2015
Info

gelandet 15:00

10.11.2015

alle Fliige

10.11.2015

alle Fluge



